OARC e-Magazine
July 2023
Next Club Meeting/Activity/Events
Look Inside
                                    Dave Mamanakis KD7GR     Justin Hall KB7LAK        Colleen Pike KJ7EAY         J. Siddle KG7CJN
                                    President                                 Vice President                Secretary                             Treasurer
                                                       Gary Hudman KB7FMS        (open)                                Val Campbell K7HCP

CONTACT:  If sincerely interested in what is available, please contact :
Dee Dostaler W7DEE at bdrr@msn.com
# Brand Model Nomenclature Approximate Values Asking
       New On-Line
1 Yeasu FTDX 3000 Tranceiver $1,500.00 $1,550.00 $1,240.00
2 ICOM 2730 Tranceiver   $350.00 $280.00
3 ICOM ICT7H 2ea Handheld Transceivers $400.00 $200.00 $160.00
5 ICOM HS 85 Headset $85.00 $50.00 $40.00
6 ICOM IC-AT180 External Auto Antenna Tuner $365.00 $285.00 $228.00
7 ICOM ICSM6 Mic $97.00 $150.00 $120.00
8 ICOM ICSM20 ICOM Base Mic $190.00 $120.00 $96.00
11 Alpha 8410 Linear Amplifier $7,200.00 $4,000.00 $3,200.00
13 Alpha 2000 High Power Dummy Load $795.00 $425.00 $340.00
14 Palstar AT-Auto Automatic Tuner $1,145.00 $1,400.00 $1,120.00
15 Astron RS-35M 12 V Power Supply $150.00 $200.00 $160.00
16 MFJ 259 Antenna Analyzer $370.00 $350.00 $280.00
17 MFJ 860 CrossNeedle SWR/Wattmeter $50.00 $100.00 $80.00
18 MFJ 949E 300W Tuner $50.00 $150.00 $120.00
19 MFJ 1128 Power Strip $130.00 $220.00 $176.00
20 Kent   Twin Iambic Paddle $150.00 $125.00 $100.00
21 Misc Centech 2 Volt-Ohm Meters $14.00 $10.00 $8.00
22 Alpha Delta Delta 4B 4 position Coaxial Switch w/gnd $180.00 $100.00 $80.00
23 Alpha Delta Delta 4B 4 position Coaxial Switch w/gnd $180.00 $100.00 $80.00
24 Alpha Delta Delta 2B 2 position Coaxial Switch w/gnd $60.00 $45.00 $36.00
25 Alpha Delta   2 Surge Protectors $110.00 $30.00 $24.00
26 Heil Proset-IC   $140.00 $150.00 $120.00
27 Heil Dual Footswitch $36.00 $25.00 $20.00
30 Hy Gain AV-640 Vertical Antenna (6 thru 40m 20' mast) $400.00 $200.00 $125
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEM # 245
FOR SALE:   ZS6BKW G5RV Antennas - The Optimized G
ASKING PRICE:  $50
CONTACT:  Craig Howe, W0VRM@arrl.net
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEM # 244
FOR SALE:  50 ft Rohn Tower with concrete base and mast
ASKING PRICE:  $250
CONTACT:  Dave Sanders, K7RGY,  dave.sanders@live.com
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEM # 243
FOR SALE:  Motorolla CDM1550-LS VHF radio
ASKING PRICE: $0 (free)
CONTACT:  stephane budge, stephanebudge@gmail.com
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEM # 242
FOR SALE: Collins 30L1 Amp
This is a very clean Amp. Original manual in excellent condition.
ASKING PRICE: $650
CONTACT: Ed McKenney, AA1ZK, 860-729-8986, Eden Utah
 O’bay Swap
(repeat)
SWAP ITEM # 225
FOR SALE: Misc Antenna: equipment, parts, cables, etc. (donated to OARC)
REFER TO CHART: Donation Inventory
ASKING PRICE: $ make offer $ (as a donation to your club)
CONTACT: Gene Morgan WB7RLX, 801-540-4907, ee_morgan@outlook.com
http:/Ogdenarc.org/swap.html
 O’bay Swap
SWAP ITEMS WANTED
http:/Ogdenarc.org/swap.html
            CLUB REFERENCE MATERIAL
CLUB REPEATER NEWS
                                             Scott Willis KD7EKO                       Mike Fullmer KZ7O
Scott Willis KD7EKO and Mike Fullmer KZ7O are the OARC repeater engineers that keep our